81
03
 E
N
Code:	 8103 EN
Delivery:	 2 - 3 weeks
Warranty:	 24 months
Pressure Transducer

installation
Dimensional drawing
Order Information
Pressure transducer, measuring range 20 bar	 Model 8103-5020
Accessories
O-ring, Shore 90 A, Nitril Butadin  Model 8103-Z001
Support ring made of polycarbonat  Model 8103-Z002
Welding adapter with O-ring,
material 1.4057, refer to drawing			 Model 8103-Z003
O-ring PTFE (Teflon) Model 8103-Z004
Threaded adapter with O-ring, 	 material Sandviken 1802 (SIS 2382)
with connecting thread T = 1/4",	refer to drawing	 Model 8103-Z005
Test and Calibration Certificate
Included in delivery, et al. with specification of zero output, sensitivity
and shunt calibration factor.
Factory Calibration Certificate (WKS)